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TipoModeloCódigo

Kg

Peso
Líquido

dB  (a)

Pressão 
Sonora

mmCA

Pressão
Máxima

mmCA

Vácuo
Máximo

3m /min

Vazão
3m /min

kW

Potência

cv Volts

Tensão Frequência

Hz Ampéres

CorrentePotência
Rede

MOTOR ELÉTRICO

Mono EstágioCRC - 2 410 11 TS

CRC - 2 410 11 TS

0,90 1,2268.200.137 50 / 60Monofásico 230 15,0641.4001.600 2,65
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0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500
0

1,3

2,0

2,6

3,2

►

▲

0,6

293,5

130

95 69,674,9

1
5
3
,8

B

29 159,5

255

225

114 Ø12
G 1-1/2"

3
0
2

286

1
2
0


